Page 1/4
WPS GEN 4  •  Rev. 16/11/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
This wall pack series is a classic and familiar design integrated with modern LED technology
to promote better energy efficiency and long life. Certain configurations come with
integrated photocell, selectable power and/or selectable color temperature. It is best suited

Calculated
TM21
(hrs)4
Finish Dimming LED
current
(mA)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
Power Select, CCT Select and Integrated Photocell5
68314 WPS-PS40-Q-3C 25/30/40 120-347 3CCT (30/40/50) 3 580 - 5 606 140-150 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 850  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68315 WPS-PS100-Q-3C 60/80/100 120-347 3CCT (30/40/50) 8 333 - 14 938 140-152 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 2 100  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
Single Power, Single CCT and Integrated Photocell5
68524 WPS-NS30-W/40K 29 120-277 4 000 4 200 150 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 230  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68525 WPS-NS30-W/50K 29 120-277 5 000 4 300 148 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 230  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
Single Power and Single CCT
68490 WPS-NS40-W/40K 40 120-277 4 000 6 004 142 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 354  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68491 WPS-NS40-W/50K 40 120-277 5 000 6 034 144 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 354  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68493 WPS-NS60-W/50K 60 120-277 5 000 8 611 147 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 486  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68497 WPS-NS80-W/40K 80 120-277 4 000 11 242 146 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 645  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68498 WPS-NS80-W/50K 80 120-277 5 000 11 446 148 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 645  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
Single Power, CCT Select and Integrated Photocell5
68316 WPS-NS120-Q-3C 120 120-347 3CCT (30/40/50) 16 731 - 17 012 140-152 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 2 600  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.

Occupancy Sensor
Button type photocell 120-277 V
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order
code
Description
68370 18'' Bronze metal backplate
68371 Bronze glareshield
68372 Stainless Steel wireguard
Page 3/4
WPS GEN 4  •  Rev. 16/11/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
WPS GEN 4
SELECTABLE COLOR TEMPERATURE
AND ON/OFF INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL 1
POWER SELECTABLE1
DIMENSIONS
14.37"
(365 mm)
13.1"
(333 mm)
9.33"
(237mm)
7.36"
(187 mm)
Order code
Power Selection 68314 68315
1 25 W 60 W
2 30 W 80 W
3 40 W 100 W
16
18.27"
16.69"
10.98"
12
9.09"
7.52"
7.20"
BACKPLATE
1 Integrated photocell, CCT and Power selectable on some configurations. Consult Quick ship and technical specification table for more details.
Page 4/4
WPS GEN 4  •  Rev. 16/11/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
WPS GEN 4
Zonal lumen summaryPolar candela distribution Illuminance at a distance
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
68314 • WPS-PS40-Q-3C  • 5 403.5 lm
Zone Lumens % Lamp
0-30 820.9 15.2%
0-40 1 349.6 25%
0-60 2 629.8 48.7%
60-90 1 784.2 33%
70-100 1 564.6 29%
90-120 874.9 16.2%
0-90 4 414.1 81.7%
90-180 989.5 18.3%
0-180 5 403.5 100%
Center beam fc Beam width
8.3' 16.2 25.7' 22.2'